2006- 03-05 Spri nt

Herrar

Nam/
For eni ng

Eri k Johannesson
Bor e Bi at hl on

Nam/
For eni ng

Herrar

Jenni fer Sahl stroém
Bor e Bi at hl on

12

Nam/
For eni ng

Mattias Jonsson

I 21 IF

Martin Ponsil uoma
Tul lus SG

02.

Nam/
For eni ng

Herrar

Hel ene Ni |l sson

Bore Bi at hl on
Josephi ne Sahl strom
Bore Bi at hl on

El i na Hogstrom
Ransel ef ors SKF
Anni ka Ost man
Sundsval | Bi at

14

00.

00.

06.

Namm/
For eni ng

Peppe Fenling
Gastri ke Biat
Johan Hol mgvi st
K4 IF

Henri k Karl sson
Li ma SKG

Vi kt or Agstam
Tul lus SG

Andr eas Renstrom
Tul lus SG

Ant on Mattsson
Bore Bi at hl on
Zeb Svedl und
Haver 6dal s SK

13.

14.

14.

14.

14.

44,

16.

19.

46.

59.

01.

01.

01.

01.

02.

02.

03.9

24.5

56. 7

59.5

26.8

40.0



Ti m Ander sson
K4 IF

16.14.9

03.

Namm/
For eni ng

Herrar

Li nnea Erkas
Haver 6dal s SK
Anna Nas

Tul lus SG

15

04.

Namm/
For eni ng

Santeri Halinen
FI'N

Petteri Vaherkosk
FI'N

M kko Viitamak
FI'N

El i as Brindberg
Swe

Per Johannesson
Swe

Matti as Lindh

Swe

Johan Schaerstrom
Sundsval | Bi at

14.40. 2

15.01.5

15.36. 7

15.57.3

17.25.0

00.

00.

00.

01.

01.

03.

31.4

32.7

54.0

29.2

49. 8

17.5

Namm/
For eni ng

10

Char di ne Sl oof
Bore Bi at hl on

I ngel a Ander sson
K4 IF

Madde Nor man

Swe

Mari Manni nen
FI'N

Mati| da Sodergren
Gastri ke Bi at
Nel I'i Henmi nki
FI'N

Eri ka Ronnqvi st

I 19 IF

Gunol | a Persson
Swe

Li nda Nor én

Swe

Hei di Kannel naa
FI'N

15.53. 4

16.02. 4

16.43.1

17.27.7

17.32.4

17.37.9

17.56.7

19.01.3

00.

00.

00.

01.

02.

02.

02.

02.

03.

02.3

26. 3

35.3

16.0

00.6

05.3

10. 8

29.6

34.2



Herrar

16
Nanmm/
For eni ng
Tobi as G ankvi st

SVE

Fredri k Karl sson
Swe

Tom Mdnkkonen
FI'N

Soppo | nmonen
FI'N

Henri k Nil sson
Bore Bi at hl on
Ki m Svedl und
Swe

Hannes Kerro
Vil hel mi na SS
Luci en Sl oof
Bore Bi at hl on
Ter o Haar anmaki
FI'N

Filip Axel sson
Sundsval | Bi at

13.

13.

13.

13.

14.

14.

14.

16.

33.

33.

52.

59.

03.

24.

30.

01.

00.

00.

00.

00.

00.

00.

01.

01.

02.

14.3

21. 7

22.2

41.1

a7.7

52.4

12. 8

18.8

50.0

Namm/
For eni ng

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Mal i n Jonsson

I 21 IF

Asa Liv

Swe

M nna Manty

FI'N

Sandra Bergl und
Sundsval | Bi at
Kat hri ne Larsson
Gastri ke Bi at
Mari e Larsson
Swe

Moona Kuukka
FI'N

Roosa Lei nonen
FI'N

Mona Brorsson
Bet ed SKF

Sofi e O sson

Bet ed SKF
Emmel i e Pedersen
Bore Bi at hl on
Kaj sa Thel berg
Swe

Mari el | e Mol ander
I 21 IF

Anna Kvarnstrdm
Dal a-Jarna | K
Victoria Bakkman
Sundsval | Bi at
Mal i n Agstam

Tul lus SG

16.

16.

16.

16.

16.

16.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

18.

19.

20.

00.

32.

35.

44.

57.

57.

01.

05.

08.

15.

23.

53.

10.

26.

00.

00.

00.

00.

00.

01.

01.

01.

01.

01.

01.

01.

03.

03.

04.

10.5

15.9

48. 2

51.6

59.9

12.9

13.1

17.3

20.9

24.6

31.1

39.5

09.7

26.5

41.8



